
1 仲  村  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 16 66.93 32.44 34.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2T 5.90 0.33 6.231 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 2 0

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 2 1

6 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 0 -1 -1 -1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

30.46 32.44

Composition 2.67 4.424.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.174.25 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

34.49

2 片  山  姫  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanseiアカデミー 12 65.76 31.50 34.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.641 0 0 1 -1

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.70 3.50-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

6 2Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 5.94 X -0.55 5.39-2 -2 -3 0 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 0

8 2Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.800 2 3 2 1

31.14 31.50

Composition 2.67 4.254.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.254.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.334.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

34.26

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第７回ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナトロフィー

2025年08月29日～08月31日

ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナ (新潟県新潟市中央区鐘木257-17)
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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3 嶺  岸  聖  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 4 64.36 28.59 36.27 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.40 0.55 5.952 1 1 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-2 -4 -5 -4 -5

4 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.46 2.761 3 3 2 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 2 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.042 4 3 3 2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 0 1 1 0

9 2F!+2Lo<+2T< ! 4.62 X -0.90 3.72-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 3 2 2 1

27.79 28.59

Composition 2.67 4.584.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

36.27

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 梶  原      穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 3 64.30 30.26 34.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+1T 4.60 -0.28 4.32-1 0 -1 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

3 3S 4.30 -1.43 2.87-1 -4 -4 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 -1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 0 1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

8 2F+2T+1Lo 3.96 X -0.24 3.72-2 0 -1 -1 -3

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 1 2 0

30.73 30.26

Composition 2.67 4.173.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.334.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.00 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50

34.04

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第７回ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナトロフィー

2025年08月29日～08月31日

ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナ (新潟県新潟市中央区鐘木257-17)
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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5 三  枝  千  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 14 62.31 29.61 32.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 -1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 2 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 0 1 1 0

8 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.14 5.310 0 1 1 1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 1 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

28.34 29.61

Composition 2.67 4.084.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

32.70

6 魏      有  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 6 60.98 30.51 30.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

4 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.06 3.560 0 0 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 2 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 1 2 2

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 2Lo+2T+2T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 -1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0

29.54 30.51

Composition 2.67 3.834.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.834.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

30.47

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第７回ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナトロフィー

2025年08月29日～08月31日

ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナ (新潟県新潟市中央区鐘木257-17)
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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7 澤  野      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 55.01 23.92 31.59 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.63 2.51-3 -4 -3 -1 -3

2 2F!q+2T<+1A+SEQ ! 3.94 -0.84 3.10-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -5 -4 -3 -4

4 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 3 -3 3 1

5 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 -3 2 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 -1 0 1 0

25.51 23.92

Composition 2.67 3.834.50 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.174.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.834.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

31.59

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 益  戸      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 13 52.45 23.55 29.40 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2A<+SEQ < F 4.74 -1.32 3.42-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 -1 1 1

5 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.44 -0.70 3.74-2 -4 -4 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.692 0 1 0 0

7 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.38 1.20-2 -4 -3 -2 -3

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 1 0 0

27.49 23.55

Composition 2.67 3.673.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

29.40

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第７回ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナトロフィー

2025年08月29日～08月31日

ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナ (新潟県新潟市中央区鐘木257-17)
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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9 齋  藤  瑞  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 10 49.73 21.47 28.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.62 3.320 -3 -2 -2 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 2Fq q 1.80 -0.60 1.20-2 -4 -4 -3 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 2 2

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz+1T 2.75 X -0.56 2.19-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 -1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 2 1

23.10 21.47

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.503.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.25 3.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

28.26

10 伊  藤  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 15 49.49 21.41 29.58 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 0 -1

2 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.931 0 0 -1 -1

4 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lz+2Lo F 3.80 -1.05 2.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 1 0

8 2Lz+2T+1T 4.18 X -0.14 4.04-3 0 -1 0 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

25.59 21.41

Composition 2.67 3.753.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.753.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

29.58

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第７回ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナトロフィー

2025年08月29日～08月31日

ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナ (新潟県新潟市中央区鐘木257-17)
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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11 柳  澤      螢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 5 48.53 20.99 28.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T< < F 4.14 -0.90 3.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 -2 0 -1 -1

4 2F+2Loq q 3.50 -0.30 3.20-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 -1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 3 2 2 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 1 1 1 0

22.20 20.99

Composition 2.67 3.423.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.504.00 4.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

28.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 寺  澤  朱  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 9 48.41 22.04 27.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2Tq+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.60 4.20-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 1

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-2 0 0 0 -1

6 2F!q+2T ! 3.41 X -0.54 2.87-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 1 1 0

9 StSq1 F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 1 0 0

24.62 22.04

Composition 2.67 3.423.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.503.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00

27.37

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第７回ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナトロフィー

2025年08月29日～08月31日

ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナ (新潟県新潟市中央区鐘木257-17)
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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13 佐々木  瑠  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 8 47.58 20.43 27.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

2 2F+1Lo+2T 3.60 0.00 3.60-2 0 0 1 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.040 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 1 -1 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.98-1 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+1T 2.75 X 0.00 2.750 0 0 0 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.430 1 0 -2 -2

20.83 20.43

Composition 2.67 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.423.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

27.15

14 杉  本  果  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 1 43.03 17.71 25.82 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lze+2T< e 2.72 -0.84 1.88-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 -0.12 4.08-1 -1 -2 0 0

3 2Lze e F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.330 -1 0 -1 -1

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 -1 1

7 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.95 17.71

Composition 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.75

25.82

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第７回ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナトロフィー

2025年08月29日～08月31日

ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナ (新潟県新潟市中央区鐘木257-17)
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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15 吉  田  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 11 39.04 15.30 24.24 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.60 1.60-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp2 F 2.30 -1.15 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2S+2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 3.76 -0.50 3.26-4 -4 -5 -1 -3

6 1F 0.55 X -0.18 0.37-3 -1 -5 -4 -4

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -2 -1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 -1 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

18.54 15.30

Composition 2.67 3.083.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.173.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

24.24

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

16 小笠原      惟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 2 34.24 12.25 22.49 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!<+1T ! 1.84 -0.58 1.26-4 -4 -5 -3 -4

2 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 1 0 -2 -2

5 2S+1A+1T+SEQ 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 0 -1 0 -1

6 CSp1 1.40 -0.19 1.21-1 -2 -1 -2 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -1 -1 -1 0

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

9 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 -4 0

10 FSSp1 2.00 -0.47 1.53-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

15.32 12.25

Composition 2.67 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.672.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

22.49

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第７回ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナトロフィー

2025年08月29日～08月31日

ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナ (新潟県新潟市中央区鐘木257-17)
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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